1985 Programme
[image: A close-up of a paper

AI-generated content may be incorrect.]
[image: A close-up of a document

AI-generated content may be incorrect.]
image1.jpeg
Mrs. Ann Crawford
Mrs. Joan Thompson

(Programme Secretary & Press & Publicity)

Mrs. Alison Forster
Mrs. Billie Kenyon
(Books & Magazines)
Mrs. Jane Hansford
Dr. . Lunn
(Refreshments)
Mrs. Pat Hillier
(Vice President)

Mrs. Jean Steggles
(Home Economics & Sales Table)

Mrs. Ann Redfern

53 3 33 3 83 3
2% 5 8% & g% 3§ %2

“For Home and Country*

NEWTON FERRERS & NOSS MAYO
WOMEN'S INSTITUTE

All Meetings take place at 7.30 p.m. in the W.I. Hall
PROGRAMME FOR 1985
President :

Mrs. Margaret Andrews 872 042/564

Secretary :
Mrs. Wendy Kennedy 872 560

Treasurer :
Mrs. Betty Heath 872 736

Devon Federation of W.1.’s, 56 Heavitree Road, Exeter
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PROGRAMIME FOR 1985

(Affiliated to the National Federation of W.I.’s)

unless otherwise stated.

Tuesday, 8th January. Tuesday, 2nd July

Social Evening. Veterinary Work - Mr. John Bower.
Tuesday, 5th February Tuesday, 6th August

Herbs - Miss H. M. Abley. No Mesting.
Tuesday, 5th March Jhesday;ard Septombor

Paper Sculpture - Mrs. D. Haigh. Beauty Care - Mrs. W. Cause.

Tuesday, 1st October

Tuesday, 2nd April

The Work of Police Fi - Sqt. D. Ellis. Life in the Sea (16 mm film/s) - Dr. J. B.
Tuesday, 7th May Tuesday, 5th November

Resolutions. Annual General Meeting.
Tuesday, 4th June Tuesday, 3rd December

To be announced.

Christmas Party.




